Southern Company
2018 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient

Republican Governors Association
Democratic Governors Association
Republican Attorneys General Association
Democratic Attorneys General Association

Amount

200,000
150,000
102,500

40,000

$492,500




Southern Company
2017 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient Amount
America First Policies $1,000,000
Republican Attorneys General Association 110,000
Republican Governors Association 100,000
Democratic Governors Association 100,000
Congressional Institute 82,500
Ripon Society 59,500
Republican State Leadership Committee 25,000
Congressional Black Caucus Institute 25,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee 12,000
South Carolina Republican Party 5,000

$1,519,000




Southern Company
2016 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient Amount
Republican Governors Association $103,529.00
58th Presidential Inauguration Committee 100,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association 85,000.00
Democratic Governors Association 50,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee 50,000.00
Congressional Black Caucus Institute 35,000.00
Congressional Leadership Fund 25,000.00
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee 12,000.00

$460,529.00




Southern Company
2015 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient Amount
Republican Governors Association $150,000.00
Democratic Governors Association 85,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee 50,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association 35,000.00
Democratic Attorneys General Association 15,000.00
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee 10,000.00

Total $345,000.00




Southern Company
2014 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient

Republican Governors Association
Democratic Governors Association
Republican Attorneys General Association
Republican State Leadership Committee
Total

Amount

$225,000.00
100,000.00
85,000.00
50,000.00

$460,000.00




Southern Company
2013 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient

Democratic Governors Association
Republican Governors Association
Republican State Leadership Committee
Republican Attorneys General Association
Total

Amount

$212,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
15,000.00

$427,000.00




Southern Company
2012 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient Amount
Republican Governors Association $100,000.00
Democratic Governors Association 110,000.00

Total $210,000.00




