

**Southern Company
2018 Political Contributions Report**

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Republican Governors Association	200,000
Democratic Governors Association	150,000
Republican Attorneys General Association	102,500
Democratic Attorneys General Association	40,000
	<hr/>
	\$492,500
	<hr/>

**Southern Company
2017 Political Contributions Report**

Contributions Recipient	Amount
America First Policies	\$1,000,000
Republican Attorneys General Association	110,000
Republican Governors Association	100,000
Democratic Governors Association	100,000
Congressional Institute	82,500
Ripon Society	59,500
Republican State Leadership Committee	25,000
Congressional Black Caucus Institute	25,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	12,000
South Carolina Republican Party	5,000
	<hr/>
	\$1,519,000
	<hr/> <hr/>

Southern Company
2016 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Republican Governors Association	\$103,529.00
58th Presidential Inauguration Committee	100,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association	85,000.00
Democratic Governors Association	50,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee	50,000.00
Congressional Black Caucus Institute	35,000.00
Congressional Leadership Fund	25,000.00
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	12,000.00
	<hr/>
	\$460,529.00
	<hr/> <hr/>

Southern Company
2015 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Republican Governors Association	\$150,000.00
Democratic Governors Association	85,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee	50,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association	35,000.00
Democratic Attorneys General Association	15,000.00
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	10,000.00
Total	<u>\$345,000.00</u>

Southern Company
2014 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Republican Governors Association	\$225,000.00
Democratic Governors Association	100,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association	85,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee	50,000.00
Total	<u>\$460,000.00</u>

Southern Company
2013 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Democratic Governors Association	\$212,000.00
Republican Governors Association	100,000.00
Republican State Leadership Committee	100,000.00
Republican Attorneys General Association	15,000.00
Total	<u>\$427,000.00</u>

Southern Company
2012 Political Contributions Report

Contributions Recipient	Amount
Republican Governors Association	\$100,000.00
Democratic Governors Association	<u>110,000.00</u>
Total	<u><u>\$210,000.00</u></u>